
Governor Contact and membership

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TYPE OF GOVENOR CATEGORY - roles/committees START DATE END DATE FREQUENCY OF ATTENDANCE 2022-23
Oona Gilbertson ogilbertson@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Headteacher All 13.04.15 N/A
Kay Mason kaym10@eyam.derbyhire.sch.uk Associate Member Finance 30.09.20 06.10.28
Hannah McGuire hhurford@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Staff* TLCC 10.12.20, 21.12.24 09.12.24, 21.12.28 Re Elected by Staff 

Rosalind Buckingham rosalindbuckingham@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-Opted Finance, 07.05.19
06.10.28

Prof Paul Wiles * paulwiles@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Foundation SIAMS 25.03.24 N/A
Temporary Placement until replacement found for 

Rev Mike Gilbert (*non-voting member)
Barry Lomas barrylomas@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Associate Member Premises 07.05.19 06.10.28

Robert Court robertcourt@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Foundation Vice Chair, Staffing and Pay, Finance
Vice Chair:30.09.20 

01.07.17

Vice Chair:29.09.24            

30.06.17      30.06.25

Ruth Nuttall ruthnuttall@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Local Authority GDPR, Online Safety, Staffing and Pay 04.11.21 03.11.25

Clare Harley clareharley@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-Opted  - Chair
TLCC, EYFS, Parent Voice, Mental Health, Co Opted 

Chair  FGB
27.09.22        25.03.24 26.09.26                         25.03.27

Philippa Lord plord@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent Community 09.05.24 09.05.28
Nicky Pledger nickypledger@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent ? 13.02.25 12.02.29
Sara Kate Townsend Saratownsend@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent ? 13.02.25 12.02.29
Martina Hodgson martinahodgson@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk ?? ?? 27.03.25 27.03.29

Past Govs 

Pauline Hutson phutson@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-opted Community Community, TLCC. 28.03.23
28.03.27. Resigned with 

immediate effect 

Temporary Maternity Cover for mrs McGuire, now Co-

opted)
Edward Mackay emackay@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-opted Community Community, TLCC 09.05.24 09.05.28 Resigned with expired 

Rebecca Perring rperring1@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-Opted (Previously Staff to cover Mat leave) TLCC, SEND,Mental Health 01.09.22 N/A expired 

Rona Cole ronacole@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent Finance, Safeguarding 28.01.21 27.01.25 Resigned due to relocation

Jayne Pritzlaff jaynepritzlaff@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent TLCC, SEND, Parent Voice 28.01.21 27.01.25 Resigned 

Rev Mike Gilbert mikegilbert@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Foundation SIAMS 30.11.12 N/A

Claire Walsh clairewalsh@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk
Previously Parent Gov, now Co-opted (10/23) now Co-

Chair (03/24)
Chair FGB, , Safeguarding Lead,  SEND lead

Co-Opted Chair Oct 23 

Chair: April 20     

18.11.19

Parent Gov ended April 20        

April 27 

Gov - 4 years 
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